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Norwegian Elkhound Assoc of America 

AKC Sanctioned Agility Trial 

Purina Farms 

Judges: Cindy, Deak 

 

 

 

CLASS SCHEDULE 

 

 

Monday, May 6, 2024 
Ring 1: 

 Master/Excellent FAST - 28 Entries   

 Open FAST - 5 Entries 

 Novice FAST - 14 Entries 

 FAST CLASSES WILL BE RUN AS A COMBINED CLASS 

Time 2 Beat - 38 Entries 

 Master/Excellent Standard - 61 Entries 

 Open Standard - 4 Entries 

 Novice Standard - 7 Entries 

 Master/Excellent JWW - 63 Entries 

 Open JWW - 3 Entries 

 Novice JWW - 11 Entries 
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Running Order List 

 
Monday, May 6, 2024 

 
Master/Excellent FAST 

 
 4201 JAZZY, Pomeranian, Frank Orris 

 

 8101 RANGER, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Johnson 

 8102 SHILOH, West Highland White Terrier, Elli Schaefer 

 8103 DART>, Papillon, Kathy Hightshoe 

 8104 TOMMIE GIRL, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elizabeth Flagg 

 8105 TATUM, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Syner 

 8201 LuLu, Miniature Schnauzer, Marjorie Sue Phillips 

 8203 RALPHIE, Schipperke, Lynn Hartke 

 8204 JACKIE, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Jerri Gillean 

 

12101 POPPY, Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Kitchell 

12103 NYM, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Sullivan 

 

16102 VANNA, All-American, Mary Greenwell 

16103 LIBERTY, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Zangrilli 

16108 PYE, Pyrenean Shepherd, Diana Rupprecht 

16206 Ripley, All-American, Laura Harper 

16207 Gil, Border Collie, Mary Gregerson 

16208 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb 

16204 Archer, All-American, Jennifer Sullivan 

 

20201 CRUSH, German Shepherd Dog, Cathy Mitchell 

20202 PLANK, German Shepherd Dog, Joan Plank 

20102 BINDI-D, Australian Shepherd, Norman Drabek 

20105 SKIP, Border Collie, Frank LaFata 

20107 TOBY, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Winter 

20109 Kitrina, Australian Shepherd, Aditya Eachempati 

20110 VINNY, Border Collie, Ashley Brown 

20114 WILLOW, Australian Cattle Dog, Denise Achram 

20302 RIP, Australian Shepherd, Diane Bettis 

 

24103 Stryker, Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher 

Open FAST 
 

12601 EVA, Norwegian Elkhound, Melanie Rodgers 

12702 STACEY, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Jerri Gillean 

 

12401 ADDIE, Working Kelpie, Melanie Rodgers 

 

20104 DASH, All-American, Katie Jager 

Novice FAST 

 
 8901 BINDI-C, Pomeranian, Connie Cline 

 

12701 TORQUE, All-American, Frank LaFata 

12703 SPARKLE, All-American, Barbara LaFata 

 

16401 Lotti, Norwegian Elkhound, Kiera M Leaf 

16501 LETTY, Norwegian Elkhound, Natasha Pelchat 

16802 EMMI, Norwegian Elkhound, Melanie Rodgers 

 

20705 STORM, Whippet, Christine Allen 

20701 YAHTZEE-D, Australian Shepherd, Norman Drabek 

20702 PEPPER, All-American, Diana Rupprecht 

20703 YAHTZEE-H, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Heitzig 

20704 Wile E, Border Collie, Mary Gregerson 

20501 Firefly, Border Collie, Kristin Ranker 

20801 DANTE, All-American, Natasha Pelchat 

 

24301 Muppet, Ibizan Hound, Christine Allen 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FAST will be run as a combined class. 
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Time 2 Beat 
 4204 GIGGLES, Pomeranian, Patty Orris 

 

 8101 RANGER, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Johnson 

 8102 SHILOH, West Highland White Terrier, Elli Schaefer 

 8103 DART>, Papillon, Kathy Hightshoe 

 8201 LuLu, Miniature Schnauzer, Marjorie Sue Phillips 

 8105 TATUM, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Syner 

 

12701 TORQUE, All-American, Frank LaFata 

12103 NYM, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Sullivan 

12104 TUCCI, Border Terrier, Cindy Heitzig 

12105 DIXIE, All-American, Bill Seely 

12702 STACEY, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Jerri Gillean 

12703 SPARKLE, All-American, Barbara LaFata 

 

16104 Prise, Norwegian Elkhound, Connie Schulte 

16102 VANNA, All-American, Mary Greenwell 

16204 Archer, All-American, Jennifer Sullivan 

16206 Ripley, All-American, Laura Harper 

16207 Gil, Border Collie, Mary Gregerson 

16801 MACKS, Norwegian Elkhound, Wendy Vise-Wiley 

16203 Legend, Norwegian Elkhound, Connie Schulte 

 

20102 BINDI-D, Australian Shepherd, Norman Drabek 

20103 RIVER-G, Golden Retriever, Ellen Goodgold 

20104 DASH, All-American, Katie Jager 

20105 SKIP, Border Collie, Frank LaFata 

20106 FURGEE, Norwegian Elkhound, Linda Syner 

20107 TOBY, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Winter 

20108 ANYA, All-American, Tiffany Wendt-Aquino 

20110 VINNY, Border Collie, Ashley Brown 

20114 WILLOW, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie Drabek 

20112 JackDaniels, Border Collie, Kathleen Owens 

20115 TRIPP, Border Collie, Ellen Goodgold 

20302 RIP, Australian Shepherd, Diane Bettis 

20703 YAHTZEE-H, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Heitzig 

20704 Wile E, Border Collie, Mary Gregerson 

20801 DANTE, All-American, Natasha Pelchat 

20501 Firefly, Border Collie, Kristin Ranker 

20701 YAHTZEE-D, Australian Shepherd, Norman Drabek 

 

24103 Stryker, Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher 

24701 ZEEMA, Ibizan Hound, Jean Fisher 

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard 

 
 4202 RIVER-C, Russell Terrier, Julie Carlson 

 4203 Nemo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Hale 

 4204 GIGGLES, Pomeranian, Patty Orris 

 

 4201 JAZZY, Pomeranian, Frank Orris 

 8101 RANGER, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Johnson 

 8102 SHILOH, West Highland White Terrier, Elli Schaefer 

 8103 DART>, Papillon, Kathy Hightshoe 

 8104 TOMMIE GIRL, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elizabeth Flagg 

 8105 TATUM, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Syner 

 8201 LuLu, Miniature Schnauzer, Marjorie Sue Phillips 

 8202 SIMON, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Zangrilli 

 8203 RALPHIE, Schipperke, Lynn Hartke 

 8204 JACKIE, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Jerri Gillean 

 8501 CHLOE, Pomeranian, Frank Orris 

 

12102 ROSE, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeri Frye 

12103 NYM, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Sullivan 

12201 STELLA, Bull Terrier, Julie Carlson 

12104 TUCCI, Border Terrier, Cindy Heitzig 

12105 DIXIE, All-American, Bill Seely 

12401 ADDIE, Working Kelpie, Melanie Rodgers 

 

16101 SPRING, Miniature American Shepherd, Debi Cocciola 

16102 VANNA, All-American, Mary Greenwell 

16103 LIBERTY, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Zangrilli 

16104 Prise, Norwegian Elkhound, Connie Schulte 

16105 Gigi, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Burgess 

16106 Reason, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeri Frye 

16107 SPIRIT, Keeshond, Stacey Alexander 
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16108 PYE, Pyrenean Shepherd, Diana Rupprecht 

16109 BAY, Australian Shepherd, Debi Cocciola 

16205 BREE, Border Collie, Charmaine Koenig 

16202 EDDA, Norwegian Elkhound, Dennis Bell 

16204 Archer, All-American, Jennifer Sullivan 

16206 Ripley, All-American, Laura Harper 

16207 Gil, Border Collie, Mary Gregerson 

16208 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb 

16401 Lotti, Norwegian Elkhound, Kim Leslie 

16203 Legend, Norwegian Elkhound, Connie Schulte 

16201 Delta, Australian Shepherd, Debi Cocciola 

 

20101 JAYLA, Border Collie, Charmaine Koenig 

20102 BINDI-D, Australian Shepherd, Norman Drabek 

20103 RIVER-G, Golden Retriever, Ellen Goodgold 

20104 DASH, All-American, Katie Jager 

20203 FINNEGAN, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick 

20105 SKIP, Border Collie, Frank LaFata 

20106 FURGEE, Norwegian Elkhound, Linda Syner 

20107 TOBY, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Winter 

20108 ANYA, All-American, Tiffany Wendt-Aquino 

20109 Kitrina, Australian Shepherd, Aditya Eachempati 

20110 VINNY, Border Collie, Ashley Brown 

20111 WIND, Siberian Husky, Hannah Brown 

20112 JackDaniels, Border Collie, Kathleen Owens 

20113 Abbey, Border Collie, Charmaine Koenig 

20114 WILLOW, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie Drabek 

20115 TRIPP, Border Collie, Ellen Goodgold 

20201 CRUSH, German Shepherd Dog, Cathy Mitchell 

20301 TURBO, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick 

20302 RIP, Australian Shepherd, Diane Bettis 

 

24101 Nitro, Belgian Tervuren, Stacey Alexander 

24102 Chance, German Shepherd Dog, Joan Plank 

24103 Stryker, Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher 

24301 Muppet, Ibizan Hound, Christine Allen 

Ring 1: Open Standard 

 
12601 EVA, Norwegian Elkhound, Melanie Rodgers 

 

16501 LETTY, Norwegian Elkhound, Natasha Pelchat 

 

20501 Firefly, Border Collie, Kristin Ranker 

 

24501 FINN, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Hale 

Ring 1: Novice Standard 

 
 8701 CROC, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Ashley Brown 

 

12701 TORQUE, All-American, Frank LaFata 

12703 SPARKLE, All-American, Barbara LaFata 

 

20701 YAHTZEE-D, Australian Shepherd, Norman Drabek 

20702 PEPPER, All-American, Diana Rupprecht 

20703 YAHTZEE-H, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Heitzig 

20705 STORM, Whippet, Christine Allen 

Ring 1: Master/Excellent JWW 

 
 4202 RIVER-C, Russell Terrier, Julie Carlson 

 4203 Nemo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Deborah Hale 

 4204 GIGGLES, Pomeranian, Patty Orris 

 

 4201 JAZZY, Pomeranian, Frank Orris 

 8101 RANGER, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela Johnson 

 8102 SHILOH, West Highland White Terrier, Elli Schaefer 

 8103 DART>, Papillon, Kathy Hightshoe 

 8104 TOMMIE GIRL, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Elizabeth Flagg 

 8105 TATUM, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Syner 

 8201 LuLu, Miniature Schnauzer, Marjorie Sue Phillips 

 8202 SIMON, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Zangrilli 

 8203 RALPHIE, Schipperke, Lynn Hartke 

 8204 JACKIE, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Jerri Gillean 

 8501 CHLOE, Pomeranian, Frank Orris 
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12101 POPPY, Cocker Spaniel, Marianne Kitchell 

12102 ROSE, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeri Frye 

12103 NYM, Shetland Sheepdog, Jennifer Sullivan 

12201 STELLA, Bull Terrier, Julie Carlson 

12104 TUCCI, Border Terrier, Cindy Heitzig 

12105 DIXIE, All-American, Bill Seely 

12401 ADDIE, Working Kelpie, Melanie Rodgers 

 

16101 SPRING, Miniature American Shepherd, Debi Cocciola 

16102 VANNA, All-American, Mary Greenwell 

16103 LIBERTY, Shetland Sheepdog, Cindy Zangrilli 

16104 Prise, Norwegian Elkhound, Connie Schulte 

16105 Gigi, Shetland Sheepdog, Sally Burgess 

16106 Reason, Miniature American Shepherd, Jeri Frye 

16107 SPIRIT, Keeshond, Stacey Alexander 

16202 EDDA, Norwegian Elkhound, Dennis Bell 

16109 BAY, Australian Shepherd, Debi Cocciola 

16204 Archer, All-American, Jennifer Sullivan 

16205 BREE, Border Collie, Charmaine Koenig 

16206 Ripley, All-American, Laura Harper 

16207 Gil, Border Collie, Mary Gregerson 

16208 K, Belgian Malinois, Theresa Kulb 

16108 PYE, Pyrenean Shepherd, Diana Rupprecht 

16401 Lotti, Norwegian Elkhound, Kim Leslie 

16203 Legend, Norwegian Elkhound, Connie Schulte 

16201 Delta, Australian Shepherd, Debi Cocciola 

 

20102 BINDI-D, Australian Shepherd, Norman Drabek 

20103 RIVER-G, Golden Retriever, Ellen Goodgold 

20203 FINNEGAN, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick 

20101 JAYLA, Border Collie, Charmaine Koenig 

20104 DASH, All-American, Katie Jager 

20105 SKIP, Border Collie, Frank LaFata 

20106 FURGEE, Norwegian Elkhound, Linda Syner 

20107 TOBY, Portuguese Water Dog, Cindy Winter 

20108 ANYA, All-American, Tiffany Wendt-Aquino 

20109 Kitrina, Australian Shepherd, Aditya Eachempati 

20110 VINNY, Border Collie, Ashley Brown 

20111 WIND, Siberian Husky, Hannah Brown 

20112 JackDaniels, Border Collie, Kathleen Owens 

20201 CRUSH, German Shepherd Dog, Cathy Mitchell 

20202 PLANK, German Shepherd Dog, Joan Plank 

20302 RIP, Australian Shepherd, Diane Bettis 

20114 WILLOW, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie Drabek 

20115 TRIPP, Border Collie, Ellen Goodgold 

20301 TURBO, Collie (Rough), Marirose Germick 

20113 Abbey, Border Collie, Charmaine Koenig 

 

24103 Stryker, Belgian Sheepdog, Jean Fisher 

24101 Nitro, Belgian Tervuren, Stacey Alexander 

24301 Muppet, Ibizan Hound, Christine Allen 

24701 ZEEMA, Ibizan Hound, Jean Fisher 

Ring 1: Open JWW 

 
12601 EVA, Norwegian Elkhound, Melanie Rodgers 

 

16501 LETTY, Norwegian Elkhound, Natasha Pelchat 

 

24501 FINN, Belgian Malinois, Deborah Hale 

Ring 1: Novice JWW 

 
 8701 CROC, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Ashley Brown 

 8901 BINDI-C, Pomeranian, Connie Cline 

 

12701 TORQUE, All-American, Frank LaFata 

12702 STACEY, Manchester Terrier (Toy), Jerri Gillean 

12703 SPARKLE, All-American, Barbara LaFata 

 

16801 MACKS, Norwegian Elkhound, Wendy Vise-Wiley 

 

20701 YAHTZEE-D, Australian Shepherd, Norman Drabek 

20702 PEPPER, All-American, Diana Rupprecht 

20703 YAHTZEE-H, Australian Shepherd, Cindy Heitzig 

20501 Firefly, Border Collie, Kristin Ranker 

20705 STORM, Whippet, Christine Allen 

 


